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SKILL SET & SHORT COURSE CALENDAR

ID

IAE41

AE875

IAA31

IAEAO

IAA21

IAAO9

IAA19

IAC74

IAAO3

COURSE

White Card Skill Set

First Aid Skill Set

Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) Skill Set
Agroforestry Chainsaw Skill Set

4WD Training Skill Set

Chemical Handling Skill Set

Skid Steer Loader Operations Skill Set

Traffic Management Refresher Skill Set

Traffic Management Skill Set

(must have a White Card to enrol)

CAMPUS

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

Wyndham

APR MAY
TBC
22-24
21-23
27
28-30

11-12

11

18-19

17-21

SKIELS
: READY

Boost your skills for the future

RTO: 52788

JUL AUG SEPT DURATION

6-8

27-28

16-20

1 Day

2 Days

% Day

3 Days

2 Days

3 Days

5 Days

1 Day

3 Days



mailto:info@nrtafe.wa.edu.au

Please visit our website for detailed course information.

Skill Sets marked with 1/2 Price form part of a Qualification under the Skills Ready 'lower fees, local skills' initiative, allowing
eligible students to pay just half of the standard course fees for training until 2025.

National Skill Sets and State Skill Sets marked with FREE form part of the Skills Ready initiative to provide you with fully fee-
free Job Ready Short Course Skill Sets.

Local Skill Sets marked with FREE will be 100% course fee-free.

*Currently enrolled secondary school-aged students, certain Australian visa holders, and participants who have previously
completed the relevant accredited unit of competencies are subject to a commercial fee.

Please contact info@nrtafe.wa.edu.au for more information and to enrol.

The information in this calendar is correct as of February 2024; however, it is subject to change without notice.
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