





2024 WYNDHAM SKILL SET & SHORT COURSE CALENDAR

RTO: 52788

ID	COURSE	CAMPUS	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEPT	DURATION
IAE41	White Card Skill Set	Wyndham		ТВС					1 Day
AE875	First Aid Skill Set	Wyndham			11-12			3-4	2 Days
IAA31	Provide Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation (CPR) Skill Set	Wyndham			11			3	½ Day
IAE40	Agroforestry Chainsaw Skill Set	Wyndham	22-24				6-8		3 Days
IAA21	4WD Training Skill Set	Wyndham			18-19		27-28		2 Days
IAA09	Chemical Handling Skill Set	Wyndham		21-23					3 Days
IAA19	Skid Steer Loader Operations Skill Set	Wyndham			17-21			16-20	5 Days
IAC74	Traffic Management Refresher Skill Set	Wyndham		27					1 Day
IAA03	Traffic Management Skill Set (must have a White Card to enrol)	Wyndham		28-30					3 Days











Please visit our website for detailed course information.

Skill Sets marked with 1/2 Price form part of a Qualification under the Skills Ready 'lower fees, local skills' initiative, allowing eligible students to pay just half of the standard course fees for training until 2025.

National Skill Sets and State Skill Sets marked with FREE form part of the Skills Ready initiative to provide you with fully feefree Job Ready Short Course Skill Sets.

Local Skill Sets marked with FRFF will be 100% course fee-free.

*Currently enrolled secondary school-aged students, certain Australian visa holders, and participants who have previously completed the relevant accredited unit of competencies are subject to a commercial fee.

Please contact info@nrtafe.wa.edu.au for more information and to enrol.

The information in this calendar is correct as of February 2024; however, it is subject to change without notice.







